
 

 

 
1. Contract Award for job no. 21/017KN for Fine Paper and Related Items with the following 

vendors: Western BRW Paper Co., Inc. dba Ovol USA aka JP Gould, aka Baxter, High Point, 
Bosworth Papers, Bosworth Office & Technology (#21/017KN-01) and Butler Business 
Products, LLC (#21/017KN-02) for the period 03/03/2021 through 03/03/2022. 
 

2. Contract Award for job no. 21/021MJ for Trades (JOC-IDIQ) with the following vendors: A 
Status Construction, LLC (#21/021MJ-01); Aggieland Construction, Ltd (#21/021MJ-02); Active 
Campus, LLC dba All Campus Security (#21/021MJ-03); Automated Logic Contracting Services, 
Inc. (21/021MJ-04); The F.A. Bartlett Tree Expert Company dba Bartlett Tree Experts 
(#21/021MJ-05); Basic SDV, Inc. (#21/021MJ-06); Blue Ox Construction, Inc. (#21/021MJ-07); 
Brazos-Valley Division, LLC dba Brazos Industries (#21/021MJ-08); C-Air-S Mechanical, Inc. 
(#21/021MJ-09); Centennial 340 343 349 391 394 442 Moisture Control, Inc. (#21/021MJ-10); 
Climatec, LLC (#21/021MJ-11); RMB Management, LLC dba Corestone Construction Services 
(#21/021MJ-12); Design Controls, LLC (#21/021MJ-13); Design Security Controls, LLC dba DSC 
(#21/021MJ-14); EMA Sport Solutions, LLC (#21/021MJ-15); Envirotech Mechanical Systems, 
LLC (#21/021MJ-16); Epic Solar Control, LLC (#20/021MJ-17); ERC Environmental & 
Construction Services, Inc. dba ERC (#20/021MJ-18); Dura Pier Facilities Services, Ltd dba 
Facilities Sources (#21/021MJ-19); Floors 2 Adore, LLC (#21/021MJ-20); Generocity Services, 
Inc. (#21/021MJ-21); Gutier, LLC (#21/021MJ-22); Harvest Innovative Solutions, LLC 
(#21/021MJ-23); L.D. Bundren Painting, Inc. dba Bundren Painting and Drywall (#21/021MJ-
24); LD Tebben Company, Inc. (#21/021MJ-25); Lee Construction and Maintenance Co. dba 
LMC Corporation (#21/021MJ-26); Panhandle Steel Buildings, Inc. (#21/021MJ-27); Pfeiffer & 
Son, Ltd (#21/021MJ-28); Post L Group, LLC (#21/021MJ-29); PRC Roofing, Co., Inc. 
(#21/021MJ-30); QSS, L.C. dba Quality Security Systems (#21/021MJ-31); SETEX Facilities & 
Maintenance, LLC (#21/021MJ-33); Southeast Texas Drywall, LLC (#21/021MJ-34); Spark 
Power (Southwest USA) Corp. (#21/021MJ-35); Tarkett USA, Inc. (#21/021MJ-36); Telephonics 
Unlimited, Inc. (#21/021MJ-37); Tri-Star Glass, Inc. (#21/021MJ-38), and BR Kym Onc. dba 
Worth Hydrochem of Houston (#21/021MJ-39) from 02/24/2021 through 02/23/2022. 

 
3. Contract Renewal option for job no. 18/016CG for Construction Photographic 

Documentation Services and Related Items with the following vendor: Multivista Systems, 
LLC dba Multivista (#18/016CG-01) for the period 04/18/2021 through 04/17/2022. 
 

4. Contract Renewal option for job no. 19/028KC for Medicaid Claiming & Billing Services with 
the following vendor: MSB Consulting Group, LLC (#19/028KC-02) for the period 04/17/2021 
through 04/16/2022. 

 
5. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/001KD for Appliances and Related Items for Supply 

Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendor: Preferred Foodservice Design/Supply, Inc. 
(#20/001KD-01) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

February 2021 



 
6. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/002KD for Art Supplies and Related Items for Supply 

Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Blick Art Materials LLC dba Blick Art 
Materials (#20/002KD-01); Butler Business Products, LLC (#20/002KD-02); Challenge Office 
Products, Inc. (#20/002KD-03); Earlychildhood, LLC dba Discount School Supply (#20/002KD-
04); Vadii, Inc. dba Medisouth Store (#20/002KD-05); Nasco Education, LLC (#20/002KD-06); 
Pyramid Paper Company dba Pyramid School Products (#20/002KD-07); S&S Worldwide, Inc. 
(#20/002KD-08), and School Specialty, LLC (#20/002KD-09) for the period 04/01/2021 through 
03/31/2022. 
 

7. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/003KD for Athletic-Playground Supplies and Related 
Items for Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: McKenna Contracting, 
Inc.(#20/003KD-01); Nasco Education, LLC (#20/003KD-02); ORR Textile Company, Inc. 
(#20/003KD-03); Pyramid Paper Company dba Pyramid School Products (#20/003KD-04); S&S 
Worldwide, Inc. (#20/003KD-05), and School Specialty, LLC (#20/003KD-06) for the period 
04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
8. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/004KD for Classroom Teaching Supplies and Related 

Items for Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Butler Business Products, 
LLC (#20/004KD-01); Vadii, Inc. dba Medisouth Store (#20/004KD-03); Pyramid Paper 
Company dba Pyramid School Products (#20/004KD-04), and School Specialty, LLC 
(#20/004KD-05) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
9. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/005KD for Custodial Supplies and Related Items for 

Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Buckeye International, Inc. dba 
Buckeye Cleaning Center-Houston (#20/005KD-01); Butler Business Products, LLC (#20/005KD-
02); Competitive Choice, Inc. (#20/005KD-03); Complete Supply, Inc. (#20/005KD-04); ORR 
Textile Company, Inc. (#20/005KD-05), and Cordell, Inc. dba Ridley's Vacuum & Janitorial 
Supply (#20/005KD-06) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
10. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/006KD for Food Service Supplies and Related Items 

for Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Complete Supply, Inc. 
(#20/006KD-01); Vadii, Inc. dba Medisouth Store (#20/006KD-02); ORR Textile Company, Inc. 
(#20/006KD-03); Pasco Brokerage, Inc. (#20/006KD-04), and Wallace Packaging, LLC 
(#20/006KD-05) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
11. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/007KD for Health/Medical Supplies for Supply 

Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Henry Schein, Inc. (#20/007KD-01); 
Medicaleshop, Inc. (#20/007KD-02); Vadii, Inc. dba Medisouth Store (#20/007KD-03); Priscilla 
M. Ayerite dba NAO Global Health, LLC (#20/007KD-04); Products Unlimited, Inc. (#20/007KD-
05); School Health Corporation (#20/007KD-07), and Zhou Medical Solutions, LLC (#20/007KD-
08) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 



12. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/008KD for Office Supplies and Related Items for 
Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Butler Business Products, LLC 
(#20/008KD-01); Challenge Office Products (#20/008KD-02); Daniel Office Products, Inc. 
(#20/008KD-03); National Art & School Supplies (#20/008KD-04); Pyramid Paper Company dba 
Pyramid School Products (#20/008KD-05), and School Specialty, LLC (#20/008KD-06) for the 
period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
13. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/009KD for Safety/Security Supplies and Related 

Items for Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: Priscilla M. Ayerite dba 
NAO Global Health, LLC (#20/009KD-01), and Taylor Brothers Door Lock, LLC dba Nightlock 
(#20/009KD-02) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022. 

 
14. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/010KD for Technology Supplies and Related Items 

for Supply Catalog (2020-2022) with the following vendors: 3-C Technology, LLC (#20/010KD-
01); JANGA Technology, LLC (#20/010KD-02); M&A Technology, Inc. (#20/010KD-03); Troxell 
Communications, Inc. (#20/010KD-04), and Unicorp, Inc. dba Uninex International 
(#20/010KD-05) for the period 04/01/2021 through 03/31/2022 

 
15. Contract Renewal option for job no. 20/023TP Commodity Processing of USDA Foods with 

the following vendors: Alpha Foods Co. (20/023TP-01), International Food Solutions, Inc. dba 
Asian Food Solutions/Comida Vida (20/023TP-02), Prairie Mills Baking Company, LLC dba Bake 
Crafters Food Company (20/023TP-03), Basic American, Inc. dba Basic American Foods 
(20/023TP-04), Bongards Creameries (20/023TP-05), Brookwood Farms, Inc. (20/023TP-06), 
Cargill Kitchen Solutions, Inc. (20/023TP-07), Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation (20/023TP-
08), Conagra Brands, Inc. dba Conagra Foodservice (20/023TP-09), Del Monte Foods, Inc. 
(20/023TP-10), Goodman Food Products, Inc. dba Don Lee Farms (20/023TP-11), Foster 
Poultry Farms dba Foster Farms (20/023TP-12), Gold Creek Foods, LLC (20/023TP-13), Pilgrim's 
Pride Corporation dba Goldkist (20/023TP-14), High Liner Foods, Inc. USA (20/023TP-15), 
Idahoan Foods, LLC (20/023TP-16), Let's Do Lunch, Inc. dba Integrated Food Service 
(20/023TP-17), Smucker Foodservice, Inc. dba J. M. Smucker; (20/023TP-18), J R Simplot 
Company (20/023TP-19), Jennie-O Turkey Store Sales, LLC (20/023TP-20), JTM Provisions Co., 
Inc (20/023TP-21), Land O Lakes, Inc. (20/023TP-22), M.C.I. Foods, Inc (20/023TP-23), McCain 
Foods USA, Inc. (20/023TP-24), Michael Foods, Inc. (20/023TP-25), National Food Group, Inc 
(20/023TP-26), Out of the Shell, LLC dba Yang's 5th Taste (20/023TP-27), Peterson Farms 
Fresh, Inc. (20/023TP-28), Calfed Financial Corporation dba Red Gold LLC (20/023TP-29), Rich 
Chicks, LLC (20/023TP-30), Rich Holdings, Inc. dba Rich Products Corporation (20/023TP-31), 
S.A. Piazza and Associates, LLC (20/023TP-32), Schwan's Food Service, Inc. (20/023TP-33), 
Tabatchnick Fine Foods, Inc. (20/023TP-34), Tasty Brands, LLC (20/023TP-35), Trident Seafoods 
Corporation (20/023TP-36), Tyson Prepared Foods, Inc. (20/023TP-37), UNO Foods, Inc. 
(20/023TP-38), and Wawona Frozen Foods, Inc. (20/023TP-39) for the period of 07/01/2021 
through 06/30/2022. 

 



16. Assignment of Contract for job no. 17/023TJ-01 for Dairy and Other Related Items from 
Borden Dairy to New Dairy Holdco, LLC dba Borden Dairy. The effective date of the Consent 
for Assignment is February 24, 2021. 

 
17. HCDE Interlocal Agreements with: Hereford ISD, Hereford, Texas; and Wharton, 

Wharton, Texas. 
 

18. HCDE Out-of-State new members: Castleberry Parks and Recreation, Castleberry, 
Ala.; Frederick County Public Schools, Frederick, Md.; Gallup-McKinley County 
Schools, Gallup, N.M.; Minneapolis Public Schools, Burnsville, Minn.; Niles Park 
District, Niles, Ill.; RSR-Hamilton North FC (Football Club), Arcadia, Ind.; TriMet, 
Portland, Ore.; and York County, Va.  
 
About Choice Partners: Choice Partners national cooperative offers quality, legal 
procurement and contract solutions to meet the purchasing needs of governmental 
entities. Contracts are competitively bid so governmental entities can act 
immediately to access the contract they need, saving time and money on the 
bidding process and purchase. Choice Partners includes contracts for facilities, food, 
services, technology and supplies, including a unique supply catalog. For more 
information, call 877-696-2122 or visit www.choicepartners.org. 
 

 

https://www.choicepartners.org/

